
Course de nuit
Chevetogne 18.2.2023

Altaïr C.O.

Freddy HENKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H:Nuit Moyen
Distance : 4480m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:06:02 (14'44"/km)

4/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas SPILIERS 0:54:34
2. Eric MATTART 1:00:38
3. Kim JANSEN 1:01:35

1. 117 00:06:20 306m 20'42"/km
2. 122 00:04:47 00:11:07 327m 14'38"/km
3. 132 00:02:10 00:13:17 166m 13'03"/km
4. 118 00:05:32 00:18:49 265m 20'53"/km
5. 130 00:01:14 00:20:03 105m 11'45"/km
6. 99 00:10:12 00:30:15 710m 14'22"/km
7. 127 00:01:34 00:31:49 81m 19'20"/km
8. 102 00:04:37 00:36:26 298m 15'30"/km
9. 103 00:03:32 00:39:58 254m 13'55"/km

10. 104 00:03:09 00:43:07 290m 10'52"/km
11. 106 00:04:16 00:47:23 336m 12'42"/km
12. 143 00:01:43 00:49:06 152m 11'18"/km
13. 142 00:04:25 00:53:31 357m 12'22"/km
14. 133 00:01:37 00:55:08 74m 21'51"/km
15. 147 00:00:51 00:55:59 74m 11'29"/km
16. 146 00:05:03 01:01:02 394m 12'49"/km
17. 140 00:01:06 01:02:08 71m 15'30"/km
18. 166 00:02:53 01:05:01 109m 26'27"/km
19. 999 00:01:01 01:06:02 113m 9'00"/km
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